AGENDA FOR 2024 AMDA /IPA INTERNATIONAL
POMPE PATIENT AND SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE

FRIDAY, MAY 3R®P, 2024
Workshops

First Session (Two Workshops)
e How to monitor LOPD patients diagnosed through NBS
e Transitioning from Pediatric Care to Adult Care

Break

Second Session (Two Workshops)
e Exercise Recommendations for IOPD
e Exercise Recommendations for LOPD

Break

Third Session (Number of Workshops TBD)
e Mental Health and Pompe

End of Workshops

Welcome Dinner (meet in the Lobby of the Holiday Inn for departure)

SATURDAY, MAY 4™4, 2024
Breakfast

Welcome Address
Understanding Pompe: What Do We Know, and What Is Left To Learn

Natural History of Pompe vs. New History with ERT

Break

1:00-5:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45 -4:45

5:30-9:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:10
8:10-8:40

8:40-10:00

10:00-10:25

The Whole Patient—What should be considered and what treatment should be included at various stages

Lunch

Management and Care of Pompe Patients

Break

Expert Roundtable: 20 Years of Treatment and Care of Pompe Patients
Challenges of Managing Pompe-The Patient Perspective Roundtable
End of Day 1

Patient Reception/Speaker Dinner

10:25-11:30

11:30 -1:00

1:00-2:40

2:40-3:10

3:10-4:15

4:15-5:15

6:00-9:00



SUNDAY, MAY 54,2024

Breakfast

Registries: What Currently Exists and Future of Registries

Break

Next Generation Therapies: Gene Therapy, Substrate Reduction Therapy, & AONS
Break

Future Research

CONFERENCE CLOSE

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-1:00



