AGENDA FOR 2024 AMDA/IPA INTERNATIONAL POMPE PATIENT AND SCIENTIFIC CONFERENCE

FRIDAY, MAY 3 rd , 2024 Workshops	1:00-5:00
 First Session (Two Workshops) How to monitor LOPD patients diagnosed through NBS Transitioning from Pediatric Care to Adult Care 	1:00-2:00
Break	2:00-2:30
 Second Session (Two Workshops) Exercise Recommendations for IOPD Exercise Recommendations for LOPD 	2:30-3:30
Break	3:30-3:45
 Third Session (Number of Workshops TBD) Mental Health and Pompe 	3:45 -4:45
End of Workshops	
Welcome Dinner (meet in the Lobby of the Holiday Inn for departure)	5:30-9:00
SATURDAY, MAY 4 TH , 2024 Breakfast	7:00-8:00
Welcome Address Understanding Pompe: What Do We Know, and What Is Left To Learn	8:00-8:10 8:10-8:40
Natural History of Pompe vs. New History with ERT	8:40-10:00
Break	10:00-10:25
The Whole Patient—What should be considered and what treatment should be included	at various stages 10:25-11:30
Lunch	11:30 -1:00
Management and Care of Pompe Patients	1:00-2:40
Break	2:40-3:10
Expert Roundtable: 20 Years of Treatment and Care of Pompe Patients	3:10-4:15
Challenges of Managing Pompe-The Patient Perspective Roundtable	4:15-5:15
End of Day 1	
Patient Reception/Speaker Dinner	6:00-9:00

SUNDAY, MAY 5th, 2024

Breakfast	7:00-8:00
Registries: What Currently Exists and Future of Registries	8:00-9:30
Break	9:30-10:00
Next Generation Therapies: Gene Therapy, Substrate Reduction Therapy, & AONS	10:00-11:20
Break	11:20-11:40
Future Research	11:40-1:00
CONFERENCE CLOSE	